
Bus Stop Location Route Time
89363 Fir Butte Rd (mobile home park) Route A 6:26 AM

Childers Rd & Kokkeler Rd Route A 6:31 AM
Lakeview Dr & Edgewater Dr, Route A 6:35 AM

Barker Rd & Spires Ln Route A 6:39 AM
27171 Clear Lake Rd (Orchard Point Mobile Homes Main Entrance) Route A 6:42 AM

27250 Orchard Rd Route A 6:44 AM
27645 Snyder Rd (Fernridge Mobile Home Estates Entrance) Route A 6:48 AM

27602 Bud Vaughan Rd Route A 6:52 AM
Alvadore Rd & 2nd Pl Route A 6:57 AM
Alvadore Rd & 5th St Route A 6:58 AM
8th St & Railroad St Route A 7:00 AM
90805 Alvadore Rd Route A 7:01 AM
90624 Alvadore Rd Route A 7:02 AM

27812 Clear Lake Rd Route A 7:04 AM
Barger Dr & Amirante St Route A 7:10 AM

1699 N Terry St (Woodland Park Entrance) Route B 7:04 AM
N Terry St & Avalon St Route B 7:06 AM

N Terry St & Donohoe Ave Route B 7:08 AM
Irvington Dr & Korbel St Route C 6:33 AM

Irvington Dr & Willowbrook St Route C 6:35 AM
Arrowhead St & Sanborn Ave Route C 6:37 AM
Arrowhead St & Barstow Ave Route C 6:38 AM
Arrowhead St & Spearmint St Route C 6:39 AM

Arrowhead St & Winery Ln Route C 6:40 AM
Arrowhead St & Calla St Route C 6:41 AM

Arrowhead St  & Piper Sonoma St Route C 6:42 AM
Irving Rd & Golf Course Rd Route C 6:44 AM

Irving Rd & Starry Ln Route C 6:47 AM
Irving Rd & Kalmia St Route C 6:48 AM
Calla St & Hyacinth St Route C 6:50 AM

Hyacinth St & Cinnamon Ave Route C 6:52 AM
Hyacinth St & Fayette Ave Route C 6:53 AM
Hyacinth St & Barstow Ave Route C 6:54 AM
Hyacinth St & Verbena Dr Route C 6:55 AM

Lynnbrook Dr & Hyacinth St Route C 6:59 AM
Lynnbrook Dr & Torrington Ave Route C 7:00 AM

Lancaster Dr & Risden Pl Route C 7:02 AM
Lancaster Dr & Tyson Ln Route C 7:03 AM
Firbutte Rd & Crossley Ln Route D 6:54 AM

Royal Ave & Hillaire St Route D 6:57 AM
Royal Ave & Driftwood Dr Route D 7:01 AM

4900 Royal Ave (Royal Oaks Entrance) Route D 7:02 AM
Candlelight Dr & Welcome Way Route D 7:04 AM

Willamette High School



Bus Stop Location Route Time
Willamette High School

N Bertelsen Rd & Bell Ave Route D 7:09 AM
N Bertelsen Rd & Wood Ave Route D 7:10 AM

N Bertlesen Rd & Wood Ave (Roosevelt Acres) Route D 7:10 AM
Bethel Dr & Allane Ln Route E 6:51 AM
Bethel Dr & Morse St Route E 6:53 AM
Bethel Dr & Bell Ave Route E 6:54 AM

Bethel Dr & Edison St Route E 6:55 AM
Bethel Dr & Wood Ave Route E 6:56 AM

Bethel Dr & Haig St Route E 6:57 AM
Roosevelt Blvd & N Mckinley St Route E 6:58 AM

723 Hwy 99 N (Classic Smoke Shop) Route E 7:02 AM
1511 Hwy 99 N (across from Dari Mart)) Route E 7:03 AM

Jacobs Dr & Concord St Route E 7:05 AM
Fairfield Ave & Richard Ave Route E 7:08 AM

Royal Ave & Archie St Route E 7:10 AM
Barger Dr & Legacy St Route F 7:01 AM
Barger Dr & Ohio St Route F 7:02 AM

Barger Dr & Dakota St Route F 7:03 AM
Barger Dr & Praslin St Route F 7:05 AM

Royal Ave & Candlelight Dr (Bi-Mart Parking Lot) Route F 7:10 AM
29165 Old Airport Rd Route G 6:43 AM

90504 Link Rd Route G 6:51 AM
90488 Prairie Rd Route G 6:52 AM

Prairie Rd & Carol Ave Route G 6:54 AM
90094 Prairie Rd Route G 6:55 AM

Bushnell Ln & Plentywood Ln Route G 7:05 AM
Smithoak St & David Ave Route G 7:06 AM

Bramblewood Ln & David Ave Route G 7:08 AM
Bramblewood Ln & Labona Dr Route G 7:10 AM

Elmira Rd & Hope Lp Route H 6:47 AM
Elmira Rd & Alban St Route H 6:48 AM
Elmira Rd & Archie St Route H 6:50 AM
Elmira Rd & Baxter St Route H 6:51 AM
Elmira Rd & Anton Ct Route H 6:52 AM
Elmira Rd & Anton Ct Route H 6:52 AM
Elmira Rd & Davis St Route H 6:53 AM
Elmira Rd & Gilbert St Route H 6:54 AM

Roosevelt Blvd & N Seneca Rd Route H 6:58 AM
3839 Roosevelt Blvd Route H 7:00 AM

Roosevlt Blvd & Iowa St Route H 7:05 AM
N Terry St & Demarko Ave Route I 6:58 AM
Roosvelt Blvd & N Terry St Route I 7:00 AM
Roosevelt Blvd & Roper Rd Route I 7:01 AM



Bus Stop Location Route Time
Willamette High School

Roosevelt Blvd & Sandstone Way Route I 7:02 AM
518-528 N Danebo Ave Route I 7:04 AM

Church Of Latter Day Saints @ Double Doors Route I 7:04 AM
555 N Danebo Ave (Mobile Town West Park Entrance) Route I 7:05 AM

Royal Ave & Williams St Route I 7:09 AM
Royal Ave & Laurelhurst Dr Route I 7:10 AM


